RF,AD INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
BEFORE PROCEEDING
US BANK/FCC FEB 01 2010
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE
fRll'r\ 159
r=~=;c:-------..,.-=->o.'.~J:r..OP'( Q?i.;.lItN..
(l)LOCKBOX# ".,r,r-y['"".,..\ \1' ,1;...-

$1.015.00
(28,11.) FCC CODE I
(24A) PA YMENT TYPE CODE
CUT
(27A)TOTAl. FEE
$1,015.00
I (29A) FCC CODE 2
(25A) QUANTITY
1
. .'.. ,.
(2BIl)rcc CODE 1 I (290) FCC CODE 2
f-:(2:-3B
C
_)C=A=L"L"S=I:-G:.-N"IO_T
cc
H:.-F:.-R_l_D +-(CC
24
=B:.-)"P"Accy_M:.-ECCN:.-T:.-T_y.P._E_C_O_D_E e::::- ._.-.---..~"1..
126B) rEE DUHOR (P1O) (27B) TOTALFEE ~ • ••• :.~".::~:"'';:;;.:
SECTION D CERTIFICATION
v SEE PUBLIC BURD\:,N ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 fT.BRUARY 2003
Appro\·ed by OM 13
~060"()589
~ EDERAL COMMU NIC A nONS CO/I... [MISSION SJ'EC1AL USE
REMITT ANCE ADVICE (CONTINATION SHEET)
I·ORM IS9-C
rCCUSE ONL!' .....
Page No? of ..?
liSE TillS St:CTlON ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
SECTION BB ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
(13) APPLICANT NAME
Everest FTTH Acauisition LLC ,
([4)STREf.T ADDRESS LINE NO I I
One Executive Drive. Suite L-10
(15)STREET ADDRESS L1Nl.: NO 2 I
(16)CITY I (17)STATF IlI8)7;]PCO~~024
Fort Lee NJ
(19) DAYTII\IE TELEPHONE NUMBER (mclude area code) I (20)C01JNTRY CODE (Ifnol ill USA 1
(201) 905·8309
FCC REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) REQtlIRt:D
(21) APPLIC ANT(FRN) I(22) FCC USE ONLY .. .
0019530419 '.
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACII SERVICE, IF MORF: ROXr.S ARr. NEEDED, liSE CONTINllATION SHEIn
(23A) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID 1 (24A) PAY!vIENT TYPE CODE (25A)QUANTITY
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27A) TOTAL FEE FCC USE ONLY
(2MjfCCCOOEI I (29A) FCC CODE 2
(238) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24B) Pi\Y1I,1r:NT TYPI' CODE (2SB1QUANTIT'{
(260) rcc DUE fOR (PTC) (27B) TOTAL FEE FeCUSE QNl V
(2813 lFCC CODE I I (2<)131 FCC CODE: 2
(23C) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24C) PA YMf:NI T'lPE CODE (2K) QUANTITY
W,C) FEr' DUE fOR lPTC) (2K)TOTALFEE FCc!iSE 01<,~ .' .•.... .• .
...' ......... '.' . ". .
121K) FCC" CODE I I (29C) FCC CODE 2
(2:-0)C/II.1. SIGN/OTIiER ID I (24D) PA YMENT TYPF CODE (250) QUANTITY
(260) fEE DUF FOR (PTC) (2701 TOTAL FEE
Ii'SC~~E~NU~;:;;
.. . ...
I...·.. ;.i: .• ) .••.:.•..
(2RDlFCCCODE r I (29D) FCC CODE 2
r23E) CAll SIGN/OTHER [0 I (24E::)PAY/l...IENTTYPECODE (25E) QUANTITY
(26~) FEE DU E FOR (PTC) (27E) TOTAL FEE <' .........;.•..,;;'it;:;...·i.:...;' i.·.••:
·i." "
{28f-l FCC CODE [ I (29E) FCC CODE 2
(2JF) CAU SIGN/OTHER 10 (24F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25F) QUANTlTY
-{26F) fEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27F)TOTALFEF
(28F')FCC CODE I I (29F) FCC CODE 2
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 C FEBRUARY 2003
BINGHAM
Phone:

(Z9B)FCCCODE2
(278) TOTAL FEE
(248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27 A) TOT AI. FEE
(238) CALL SIGN/OTHER 1D
(268) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(2W)fCC CODE I
(28A) HT CODE I
(lOA) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
$1,015.00
(21) APPLICANT(FRN)
0007719230
(23A) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 (24A) PA YMENT TYPE CODE (25A) QUANTITY
CUT
SECTION D - CI:RTlFlCATION
,ally ofperJnry that the foregomg and supponing infonnatmn is tme and correcl tl;)
DATE 01/ 2 9 / 2 01 0
SECTION E-CREDJT CARD PA YMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD VISA X AMEX D[SCOVER _
ACCOUNTNUMBER 4802__1322 4686 0053
---- EXPIRATION DATE 02/2012
FCC FORM 159
I hereby aUlhonze the
SIGNATURE
ar e my credit car7~::'V,-',.UI,:h:"on...n~"~onL'-,"",;,,nr:d'~'_"J;b,-'_d__
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE
DATE 01/29/2010
FEBRUARY 2003
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE (CONTINATION SHEET)
FORM 159·(,
Page No.3 0(3
LJS~ THIS SEer ION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
SECTION IlB- ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
(15)APPLICANT NAME
Everest FTTH ACQuisition LLC
Approved by OMS
306Q.{l589
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO I
One Executive Drive. Suite L·10
{I51STREETADDRESSLINENO 2
(16JClTY
Fort Lee
([ 8) liP CODE
07024
(29A) FCC CODr. 2
(27 A) TOTAL FEE
(24A) PA YMENT TYPE CODE
(28A) FCC CODE I
(26A) FEE DUC FOR (PTC)
(1\) APPLlC ANT (FRNJ
0019530419
(23A)CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
(I 'l) DA YTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (mclude area code)
(201) 905·8309
(238)C/\LL SIGN/OTHER ID